UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA
Southern Division

In re: )
)  Master File No.
)  CV 92-P-10000-S
SILICONE GEL BREAST IMPLANTS )
PRODUCTS LIABILITY LITIGATION ) This document relates to the cases
(MDL 926) ) identified on the attached appendix
ORDER No. 40F

Remand to Transferor Courts

Pursuant to the order of the Judicial Panel on Multidistrict Litigation filed January 30, 1998, (but
after eliminating two cases that had been dismissed before receipt of the order in the Clerk's office of this
court) the cases listed in the appendix to this order are hereby remanded to the Transferor Courts shown in
the appendix subject to the following terms and conditions:

(a) All claims against Dow Corning Corp. and Dow Corning Wright (including any crossclaims
or third-party claims by defendants against Dow Corning Corp. or Dow Corning Wright) are, to the extent
not previously dismissed, severed and not remanded. Such claims are hereby administratively closed in
this court and dismissed without prejudice to the institution and pursuit of such claims in the United
States District and Bankruptcy Courts for the Eastern District of Michigan in accordance with procedures
established in those courts. This court will, however, retain jurisdiction to vacate such dismissals and
reopen such claims against Dow Corning on written motion if filed within 30 days after reorganization
proceedings of Dow Corning are dismissed or within 30 days after the Eastern District of Michigan
determines that reopening of such cases against Dow Corning is the procedure to be followed in
liquidating such claims.

(b) All claims by any party against The Dow Chemical Company, Inc. and Dow Holdings Inc.
are, to the extent not previously dismissed or transferred, severed and transferred to the United States
District Court for the Eastern District of Michigan. Any requests for transfer of such claims to another
federal court or for remand of such claims to state court will be determined by the Eastern District of
Michigan.

(¢) As explained in Order No. 30 and Order No. 30G, all claims against the following companies
have been dismissed with prejudice: Bioplasty, Inc.; Bio-Manufacturing, Inc.; Cabot Medical
Corporation; Corning, Inc.; Foamex Products, Inc.; General Felt Industries, Inc.; Knoll International
Holdings, Inc.; Recticel Foam Corporation; Scotfoam Corporation; Scott Paper Company; Surgitek, Inc.;
'21" International Holdings, Inc; 21' Foam Company, Inc.; and Uroplasty, Inc.

(d) Any claims against Mentor Corporation; Mentor Polymer Technologies, Inc.; Mentor O&O,
Inc.; Mentor H/S, Inc.; Mentor Urology, Inc.; Mentor International, Inc.; and Teknar Corp. relating to
breast implants implanted before June 1, 1993, are dismissed with prejudice.

(e) All claims against General Electric Company have been dismissed with prejudice pursuant to
Order No. 38. The plaintiffs in the remanded cases have, by failure to respond to Order No. 40,
disavowed any participation in any appeal pursued with respect to Order No. 38.



(f) Any claims against Union Carbide Corporation based on its 1990-1992 ownership of McGhan
NusSil Corporation will be remanded to the indicated transferor courts, but will be subject to dismissal by
such courts as to any plaintiff who, though eligible, failed to timely opt out of the Revised Settlement
Program. All other claims against Union Carbide Corporation, as well as all claims against Union
Carbide Chemicals and Plastics Company, Inc., have been dismissed with prejudice pursuant to Order
No. 37, and the plaintiffs in the remanded cases have, by failure to respond to Order No. 40, disavowed
any participation in any appeal pursued with respect to Order No. 37.

(g) All claims against Bristol-Myers Squibb Co., Medical Engineering Corp., Baxter Healthcare
Corp., Baxter International Inc., Minnesota Mining and Manufacturing Co. ("3M"), and their subsidiaries
are remanded to the indicated transferor courts, but will be subject to dismissal by such courts as to any
plaintiff who, though eligible, failed to timely opt out of the Revised Settlement Program.

(h) All claims against Inamed Corp. and McGhan Medical Corp. are remanded to the indicated
transferor courts. Unless such companies default in payment of their obligations under the Revised
Settlement Program ("RSP"), such claims will be subject to dismissal in the transferor courts as to any
plaintiff eligible to participate in the RSP who did not timely opt out of the RSP.

(i) All claims against other defendants not described in paragraphs (a) through (h) above are
remanded to the indicated federal courts.

(G)  Further proceedings in the transferor courts after remand will be governed, in general and to
the extent applicable, by the orders previously entered in MDL 926 and Master File No. CV 92-P-10000-
S.

(1) Each plaintiff must, within 60 days after remand, serve upon the defendants in the case a
completed questionnaire as previously prescribed by this court. This requirement does not apply if
the plaintiff has previously served such a questionnaire on the defendants (or previously answered
interrogatories seeking similar information) and such information is accurate and complete.

(2) Any pending or subsequent motions for transfer under 28 U.S.C. § 1404 or § 1406, or
for remand to state court, will be decided by the transferor court after remand.

(3) The provisions of Order No. 30, Order No. 30F, and Order No. 30G will apply to such
further proceedings, including paragraph 8 of Order No. 30 which imposes an assessment on
recoveries for "common benefit" services and expenses.

(4) The temporary injunction against certain settlement discussions, previousy entered by
this court, was vacated effective September 1, 1997.

(5) The deposition testimony of the members of the National Science Panel, appointed
under Orders No 31 and 31D, will, when taken, be admissible and usable to the same extent as if
taken before remand of the case.

(6) This court has previously transmitted to many of the courts to which cases are being
remanded a copy of Order No. 30 and the various orders listed in Appendix A to Order No. 30 with
which the courts should be made aware. The parties in the remanded cases are directed to ascertain
from the courts whether such courts have previously received such orders and, if not, to contact the
Clerk of this court to obtain, for transmittal to the remand courts, a "package" of such orders. Later
orders of general interest would include Order No. 31* (National Science Panel), Order No. 36 (on-
going studies), Order No. 37 (partiad summary judgment for Union Carbide), Order No. 38



(summary judgment for General Electric). These orders, including the stipulation regarding
objections to documents and the appendices to that stipulation, can also be obtained through the
Internet at www.fjc.gov/BREIMLIT/mdI926.htm.

This order will be filed in Master File CV 92-P-10000-S and in each of the cases listed in the
appendix.

This the 17th day of February, 1998.

/s/ Sam C. Pointer, Jr.
Chief Judge Sam C. Pointer, Jr.

Service:  Plaintiffs’ Liaison Counsel
Defendants’ Liaison Counsel



Exhibit to Order No. 40F—Cases remanded to Transferor Courts

ALN Case No. Transferor/ Short Caption
Remand Court

2:94-10686ALS 1:93-00782 SIMMS v. BRISTOL-MYERS
2:92-10092ARE 4:92-00238 CUTRER, ET AL. v. HEYER-SCHULTE INC.,
ET AL.

2:92-10672ARE 4:92-00376 MORTON, ET AL. v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING,
ET AL.

2:92-10415ARE 4:92-00517 ZEIGLER, ET AL. v. DOW CORNING CORP.,
ET L.

2:93-11888ARE 4:93-00387 COX v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:93-13440ARE 4:93-00666 DOE v. AESTHETECH

2:93-14137ARE 4:93-00740 DOE #49 v. AESTHETECH
2:97-10187ARE 4:97-00060 CATHERINE STAGE v. BRISTOL-MYERS
SQUIBB

2:92-11155AZ 2:92-01653 AMABISCA v. DOW CORNING CORP.
2:93-11444AZ 2:93-00396 SCHEURN v. CORNING

2:93-12603AZ 2:93-01274 JONES v. CORNING

2:93-12604AZ 2:93-01275 GRANT v. CORNING

2:92-11290CAC 2:92-05884 MESTAS v. BRISTOL MYERS SQUIBB
2:93-11902CAC 2:93-02567 CHRISTY v. AESTHETECH
2:93-13443CAC 2:93-04396 HARTERT v. MENTOR

2:94-13731CAC 2:94-03847 SCHULZ v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
2:93-10517CAE 2:92-02075 JACKSON v. BRISTOL-MYERS
2:94-11157CAE 2:93-01790 GILBERT-GIBSON v. SURGITEK
2:92-10105CAN 3:92-00907 SAVINO, ET AL. v. COOPERSURGICAL,
INC., ET AL.

2:92-11294CAN 3:92-02881 PATTON v. SURGITEK, INC.
2:92-10927CAN 3:92-03753 WORDAL v. HEYER-SCHULTE
2:93-11184CAN 3:92-05009 HAW v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.
2:93-11460CAN 3:93-00977 RIZZIO v. HEYER-SCHULTE
2:93-13731CAN 3:93-02697 SCOTT v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
2:93-14161CAN 3:93-02950 SCALICI v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
2:93-14163CAN 3:93-03510 MILANESE v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
2:94-11161CAN 3:93-04591 JANSING v. HEYER-SCHULTE
2:94-12137CAN 3:94-00104 PROVOST v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:94-11568CAN 3:94-00326 COOPER v. BRISTOL-MYER SQUIBB
2:94-13322CAN 3:94-00481 RAYBOULD v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:94-13566CAN 3:94-01129 CALABRETTE v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
2:97-10070CAN 3:96-04430 MASSEE v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
2:94-13735CAN 5:94-20367 POSADA v. DOW CORNING, ET AL.
2:96-12140CAN 5:96-20210 SPIEGEL v. BRISTOL-MYERS
2:94-10316CAS 3:93-01755 SWALLOW v. BRISTOL-MYERS
2:95-10875CAS 3:95-00756 WILLBURN v. JAMES D. WILLIAMS
2:97-10458CAS 3:97-00069 PAULA JACKSON v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
CORPORATION

2:92-11128DC 1:92-00897 ANN R. JEANNE v. DOW CORNING CORP., ET
AL.

2:93-10345DC 1:92-02660 MEISTER v. SURGITEK

2:93-12206DC 1:93-01135 SLAUGHTER v. DOW CORNING
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:96-01140
:96-01282
:97-00178
:97-00182
:97-00286
:97-00351
:97-00371
:97-00381
:97-00393
:97-00401
:97-00403
:97-00404
:97-00408
:97-00438
:97-00485
:97-00587
:97-00589
:93-00227
:93-00369
:97-00597
:92-00344
:92-01037
:92-01166
:92-01971
:93-00382
:93-00675
:93-00722
:93-00771
:93-00824
:93-00926
:93-00931
:93-00955
:93-00980
:93-01026
:93-01034
:93-01103
:93-01185
:93-01193
:93-01291
:93-01292
:93-01379
:93-01398
:93-01453
:93-01519
:93-01530
:93-01540
:93-01543
:93-01545
:93-01546
:93-01565
:93-01566
:93-01569

FREDRYK wv.
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

COX wv.
ATKINS v.

BECKENDOREFE v.
RUTLEDGE wv.
BRISTOL-MYERS
SETLIFFE wv.
CLEATOR v.
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
WYSINGER v.
ISAACSON vwv.
MCKENNA v.

BUCH v.

HANBY wv.

PRUETT wv.
FUOTO wv.

LEVER wv.
MINER v.
CANADY v.

PANTALEO v.

YOUNGS v.
BUSHORE,

ET AL. v.

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

BRISTOL-MYERS

BRISTOL-MYERS
BRISTOL-MYERS

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
RUDDERMAN v.
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP.

BRISTOL-MYERS
HINER

DERR v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING

OLDT wv.
MALONE v.
TATE wv.

FELTON v.
HUME wv.
REIS wv.
CALVO v.

FOLEY wv.
SMITH v.
BARR v.

EVANS v.
RYMER v.
PEREZ wv.
NARUNS v.

KENNEDY wv.

HARPER v.

ROBERTS v.
STERLING v.
MEDICAL ENGINEERING

WERLE v.

HAMMOCK v.

REEDER v.
SAMIMI wv.
DOWNEN wv.
KOENIG v.
RAKER v.

SURGITEK, INC.

DOW CORNING

DOW CORNING CORP.
WILLIAMS v.
POLLARD v.

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
SURGITEK, INC.

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.
DOW CORNING
SURGITEK

AMERICAN HEYER SCHULTE
MATOWITZ v.
SURGITEK
DOW CORNING
DOW CORNING
SANDRUS v.
SURGITEK
SURGITEK
SURGITEK

DOW CORNING

DOW CORNING

AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE
DOW CORNING
SURGITEK
SURGITEK
SURGITEK

MEDICAL ENGINEERING
MEDICAL ENGINEERING
SURGITEK
MEDICAL ENGINEERING
MEDICAL ENGINEERING

MEDICAL ENGINEERING

FITZHUGH v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

MEDICAL ENGINEERING CORP.



:93-13507 F1LM
:93-13512F1LM
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2:96-12447 FLM
SCHULTE

2:96-12449FLM
SCHULTE

2:96-12450 FLM
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2:92-10689FLN
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:93-12060 FLN
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:93-12094 FLN
:93-12095FLN
:93-12103FLN
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:93-12127FLN
:93-12128 FLN
:93-12130FLN
:93-12643FLN
:93-12652FLN
:93-13233FLN
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:93-13519FLN
:93-13739FLN
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:93-13744FLN
:93-13520FLN
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:93-13524FLN
:93-13525FLN
:93-13747FLN
:93-13749FLN
:93-13750FLN
:93-13754FLN
:93-13755FLN

NN DNDDNDDNDDN

NN NN NDNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDMNDMNDNDDNDNDDNDDN

00 0O CO GO O O O O

WWWWWwWwWWwWwWwWwwWwWwWwwWwWwWwwWwWwWwwWwwWwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwr

:93-01570
:93-01575
:93-01577
:93-01586
:93-01876
:93-02120
:96-00390
:96-01376

:96-01420

:96-01421

:91-10093
:93-30166
:93-30171
:93-30180
:93-30182
:93-30184
:93-30186
:93-30190
:93-30204
:93-30206
:93-30227
:93-30229
:93-30230
:93-30244
:93-30248
:93-30265
:93-30267
:93-30280
:93-30282
:93-30283
:93-30285
:93-30314
:93-30336
:93-30386
:93-30387
:93-30400
:93-30407
:93-30408
:93-304009
:93-30412
:93-30416
:93-30418
:93-30420
:93-30421
:93-30427
:93-30429
:93-30430
:93-30434
:93-30435

BUNN v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING

ABRAMS v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE
BOUILLON v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
FRIEDMAN v. DOW CORNING

CHILDS v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
BERGSTROM v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
GIPE v. COOPER CO'S

LUCILLE S. WARD v. AMERICAN HEYER-

CATHERINE L. MADDOX v. AMERICAN HEYER-

PATRICIA J. FARMER v. AMERICAN HEYER-

CRUCE wv. SURGITEK, INC., ET AL
MCCROW v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE
KETCHEM v. MCGHAN MEDICAL
WAINWRIGHT v. MCGHAN MEDICAL
LAKATOS v. DOW CORNING

BLUDSWORTH v. SURGITEK

CONKLIN v. SURGITEK

BURROUGHS v. AMERICAN HEYER SCHULTE
MUNOZ v. COX UPHOFF INTERNATIONAL
SAPP v. MCGHAN MEDICAL

JACOBS v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
MCLEOD v. SURGITEK

TIFFIN v. MCGHAN MEDICAL

SMITH v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
SIKES v. MCGHAN MEDICAL

REICH v. SURGITEK

LAUGHLIN v. AMERICAN HEYER SCHULTE
WATKINS v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
WILLIAMS v. DOW CORNING

FINLEY v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
RICHARD v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
CHAPMAN v. SURGITEK

MANTZ v. SURGITEK

KETCHLEDGE v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE
CRISALLE v. DOW CORNING

KIMBRELL v. DOW CORNING

NICHOLS v. BRISTOL-MEYERS
RICHARDSON v. BRISTOL-MYERS
PARCELL v. BRISTOL-MYERS

O'BRIEN v. BRISTOL-MYERS

BALKE v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
HAMPTON v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
OLHEISER v. DOW CORNING

DRIVER v. DOW CORNING

JENKINS v. COOPER COMPANIES
LUCCHESI v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
MASSEY v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE

HILL v. COOPER COMPANIES

REILLY v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE



:93-13533FLN
:93-13540FLN
:93-13765FLN
:93-13774FLN
:93-13775FLN
:93-13777FLN
:93-13779FLN
:93-13781 FLN
:93-13551FLN
:93-13983FLN
:93-14190FLN
:93-14195FLN
:93-12133FLN
:93-13554FLN
:93-13556 FLN
:93-13557FLN
:93-10728 FLS
:93-12241FLS
:92-11176 GAM
:92-10032 GAM
INC., ET AL.
2:92-10136GAN
CORP., ET AL
2:93-10200GAN
:93-10364 GAN
:93-10203 GAN
:93-10365GAN
:93-10204 GAN
:93-10369 GAN
:93-10373 GAN
:93-10375GAN
:93-10380GAN
:93-10382 GAN
:93-10586 GAN
:93-10885GAN
:93-11047 GAN
:93-11208 GAN
:93-11350GAN
:93-11351GAN
:93-11496 GAN
:93-12667 GAN
:94-12452 GAN
:97-10087 GAN
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:93-30444
:93-30451
:93-30466
:93-30475
:93-30476
:93-30478
:93-30480
:93-30482
:93-30492
:93-30518
:93-30529
:93-30540
:93-50113
:93-50212
:93-50222
:93-50223
:93-06006
:93-08161
:92-00126
:92-00003

:92-00033

:92-02759
:92-02773
:92-02778
:92-02806
:92-02808
:92-02879
:92-02885
:92-02900
:92-02907
:92-02909
:92-02940
:92-02945
:93-00221
:93-00352
:93-00472
:93-00500
:93-00633
:93-01347
:94-00611
:96-02690
:93-00766
:93-00804
:97-00038
:92-02229
:92-04644
:93-00032
:92-01156

:92-02381

MCGILL v. BRISTOL MYERS

MOCSARY wv. DOW CORNING

BRADLEY v. BRISTOL-MYERS

GLUD v. SURGITEK

UHLHORN v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
HENDERSON wv. BRISTOL-MYERS
CORPORA v. COOPER COMPANIES
BROOKS v. COOPER COMPANIES
NEWMAN v. COOPER COMPANIES

RIGGS v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
VALERIO v. NATURAL Y

SETTLE v. BRISTOL-MYERS

HAGANS v. SURGITEK

POWER v. BRISTOL-MYERS

BIRGE v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
ELLISON v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
WOHLFORD v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE
HOOPER v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
ALEXANDER v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
SYLVIA WILSON, ET AL. v. SURGITEK,
CAPPS, ET AL. v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
COX v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE

HIX v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

WOLFE v. MEC SUBSIDIARY

DURKEE v. CORNING

BROWER v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE
BAGWELL v. AESTHETECH

JONES v. AESTHETECH

BEASLEY v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
RIDLEY v. AESTHETECH

GARRETT v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE
RORABAUGH v. AESTHETECH

GILREATH v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.
BOWEN v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.
BARKER v. SURGITEK, INC.

DAVIS v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE CORP.

COOK v. AESTHETECH CORP.

RUPPERT v. AESTHETECH

SWANK v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
SANDERS v. COOPERSURGICAL

KNAPP v. AMERICAN HOSPITAL SUPPLY
NICHOLSON v. BAXTER HEALTHCARE
DANA-WELLES v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING

RYAN-MAUSSER v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE

B. MOORE v. DOW CORNING CORP.

DODGE v. MCGHAN MED. CORP., ET AL
REED v. BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.
KLUEH, ET AL. v. SURGITEK, INC., ET

BLEDSOE v. BRISTOL-MYERS



2:93-11215KS 2:92-02500 MOTLEY v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING CORP.
2:94-10085KS 2:93-02473 CHAMBERS v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:97-10462KS 2:97-02041 SUSANNE NOOTZ v. BAXTER INTERNATIONAL
2:97-10463KS 2:97-02047 DEANNA S. FASS v. BAXTER INTERNATIONAL
2:97-10464KS 2:97-02063 SANDRA A. BIJAN v. BRISTOL-MYERS
SQUIBB COMPANY

2:93-14030KYW 3:93-00663 MICHALS wv. CORNING

2:92-10711LAE 2:92-02688 GAGLIANO v. SURGITEK, INC., ET AL
2:93-10218LAE 2:92-04059 DICKINSON v. HEYER-SCHULTE
2:93-10219LAE 2:92-04095 LEBEAU v. AESTHETECH
2:93-11364LAE 2:93-00601 LEONARD v. SURGITEK, INC.
2:94-13591LAE 2:94-01864 WINDECKER v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:93-14039LAM 3:93-00789 BREAZEALE v. AMERICAN HEYER-SCHULTE
2:93-13592LAW 5:93-01371 KNIGHT v. SURGITEK

2:93-13596LAW 5:93-01459 SCAIFE v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:93-13597LAW 5:93-01533 THOMAS v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:93-13599LAW 5:93-01570 CARLISLE v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:93-13604LAW 5:93-01591 SHAW v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
2:93-142641LAW 5:93-01668 NORRIS v. MEDICAL ENGINEERING
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